
花蓮縣        國民   學學生繳交     年    月份午餐費登記表（    年    班）
	號碼
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	38
	39
	40
	合計

	   姓名

繳費

情形
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	已繳金額
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	欠繳金額
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	減免金額
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合    計
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	備    註
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


在籍人數︰


人



應收款︰


元



減免人數︰

人

不參加人數︰

人



實收款︰


元



金額︰


元

參加人數︰


人



欠繳人數︰

人

參加百分比︰

%



金額︰


元



級任導師




(簽章)

(本表係參考格式，請各校依實際情形調整)

























































【格式十】

















